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.. Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:

Periodo:

ldel

Data Mov

01/09/2014
01/09/2014
01/09/2014
01/09/2014
02/09/2014
04/09/2014
22/09/2014
24/09/2014
30/09/2014
30/09/2014
30/09/2014

30/09/2014

Nr. Doc.

177225
462355
494302
495224
000551
000552
309447
019457
014436
029176
029442

Historico
CRED TEV
CRED TEV
TEVMESM T
TEVMESM T
CHEQUE SAC
CHEQUE SAC
CRED TEV
TEVMESM T
CRED TEV
TEVMESM T
TEVMESM T

Saldo Atualizado

de: 01/09/2014

GOVCONTA CAIXA

918600030

0918/006/00000012-4

Valor (R$)

IBAITI CAMARA VEREADORES CONSIG
até: 30/09/2014

Saldo
(R$)

105,00C 15.420,75C
37,71C 15.458,46C
37,71D 15.420,75C
105,00D 15.315,75C
6.622,59D 8.693,16C
4.346,28D 4.346,88C
22.262,99C 26.609,87C
8.852,11D 17.757,76C
527,43C 18.285,19C
1.261,46D 17.023,73C
1.180,55D 15.843,18C

15.843,18C

22/07/2015 17:00



